BuUrrLAZA

Indice Lebac
VS
Tasa Badlar

Periodo
Enero 2016 / Setiembre 2017



Indice Lebac vs Tasa Badlar

Enel6 /Setl7

Indice Lebac vs Tasa Badlar

3,50%
3,00%
2,50%
2,00%
1,50%

1,00%

® e e e o

Ver metodologia de cdlculo del Indice Lebac en www.burplaza.com
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